
 
 

 
2012 

Senate Thursday 20-Sep-12 2:30 pm 
Senate (Degrees) Wednesday 17-Oct-12 2:30 pm 
Senate Wednesday 14-Nov-12 2:30 pm 
Joint Board/Senate Meeting Tuesday 27-No-12 4:00 – 7:00 pm 
Senate Wednesday 5-Dec-12 2:30 pm 

2013 
Senate Wednesday 23-Jan-13 2:30 pm 
Senate (Degrees) Tuesday 19-Feb-13 2:30 pm 
Senate Wednesday 20-Mar-13 2:30 pm 
Senate Wednesday 17-Apr-13 2:30 pm 
Senate Wednesday 15-May-13 2:30 pm 

2012 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 11-Sep-12 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 2-Oct-12 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 30-Oct-12 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 20-Nov-12 9:00 - 10:00 am 

2013 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 8-Jan-13 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 5-Feb-13 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 26-Feb-13 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 2-Apr-13 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 30-Apr-13 9:00 - 10:00 am 

2012 
Steering Committee Thursday 13-Sep-12 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Steering Committee Tuesday 9-Oct-12 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Steering Committee Tuesday 6-Nov-12 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Steering Committee Tuesday 27-Nov-12 9:00 - 10:00 am 

2013 
Steering Committee Tuesday 15-Jan-13 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Steering Committee Tuesday 12-Feb-13 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Steering Committee Tuesday 12-Mar-13 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Joint Steering/Executive Meeting Thursday 28-Mar-13 4:00 – 5:00 pm 
Steering Committee Tuesday 9-Apr-13 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Steering Committee Tuesday 7-May-13 10:30 - 11:30 am 
Steering Committee (Degrees - Email Vote) Tuesday 21-May-13 10:30 - 11:30 am 
    
Honorary Degrees and Convocations Committee Friday 9-Nov-12 9:00 – 11:0 am 
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